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Provisional classification

Team / Car

Group
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Priority Pos Pos
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QATAR MOTOR & MOTORCYCIE FEDERATION

Stage Time

Penalty
Time

Diff

Tot. time prev  Diff 1st
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ikl
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JAHMAN JARALLA
JARALLA ). (QAT)
ALLOUH F. (QAT)

RASHID AL MOHANNADI
AL MOHANNADI R. (QAT)
AL FARES A. (KWI)

AABDULAZIZ AL BASSHEER
AL BASHEER A. (KWT)
AL HADDAD M. (KWT)

ABDULLA AL RABBAN
AL RABBAN A. (QAT)
ABU HASSAN M. (QAT)

AHMED ALLOUH
ALLOUH A. (QAT)
AL KHELAIFI M. (QAT)

MOHAMMED AL MUTARI
AL MUTARI M. (KWT)
AL SAED S. (KWT)

SALEM ALDHAFEERI
ALDHAFEERI S. (KWT)
ALTHEFIRI F. (KWT)

JAMAL FAKHROO
FAKHROO J. (QAT)
ABDELRAHMAN S. (QAT)

MOHAMMED AL MEER
AL MEER M. (QAT)
KUZMICH A. (RUS)

MOHAMMED AL ATTIYA
AL ATTIYA M. (QAT)
ISSAT. (JOR)

SHK HAMAD AL THANI
SHK AL THANI H. (QAT)
AL SHAMMARI S. (QAT)

MOHAMMED AL HARQAN
AL HARQAN M. (QAT)
AL KUWARI N. (QAT)

MOHAMMED AL MANNAI
AL MANNAI M. (QAT)
SHWARB S. (QAT)

KHALID AL MOHANNADI
AL MOHANNADI K. (QAT)

i/ ACTION
Q_ FOR ROAD SAFETY

NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL

CANAM MAVERIK

JEEP

CANAM MAVERIK

CANAM MAVERIK

NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL

NISSAN PATROL

CANAM MAVERIK

FORD

NISSAN PATROL

CHEVROLET BUGGY

POLARIS RZR

Tl bl

Tl 24

1) 2 b

Tl SR 7

T1

1l

1:44:36

2123137

2:17:09

2:29:45

2:48:02

2:52:28

3:00:26

3:02:43

3:11:17

3:11:18

FF1

FF1

at 73.004

Posted on 20/045/.20/4‘
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FRAXX

10:00

10:00

10:00

00:20

40:00

1:54:36

2:23:31 +28:55  +28:55

2:27:09" +3:38 " +32:33

2:39:45 +12:36 +45:09

2:48:02 +8:17 +53:26

2:52:28 +4:26 +57:52
3:00:46 +8:18 +1:06:10
3:.02:43 +1:57 +1:08:07

3:11:17 +8:34 +1:16:41

3:51:18 +40:01 +1:56:42



